EIR DISCLOSURE LOG JUN 21

Number

1281

1282

1283
1285
1286

1287

1288

1289

Data Requested

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Copies of documents RH Slater and son builders and
Joiners change of use and decision of change of use

Public Path Diversion Order Ribchester

Reason Denied

Information Not Held

Working Notes
Days to
Complete

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

23

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

22
18
17

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

21

18

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

40

Applicant referred to Lancashire
26 County Council



1290

1291
1292
1293

1294

1295
1296
1297
1298

1299
1300

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

Con29 Question3.8

outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and
Contaminated Land Land required for Public
Purposes Contravention of Building

Regulations Compulsory Purchase

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

27
20
14
15

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

24
15

REASON FOR DELAY: Information not
available within statutory timescales

29
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REASON FOR
DELAY: staff
being redeployed
or working from
home covid
REASON FOR
DELAY: staff
being redeployed
or working from
home covid

REASON FOR
DELAY: staff
being redeployed
or working from
home covid

REASON FOR
DELAY: staff
being redeployed
or working from
home covid
REASON FOR
DELAY: awaiting
LCC to confirm
that they hold the
information
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REASON FOR
DELAY: staff
being redeployed
or working from
home covid

REASON FOR
DELAY: staff
being redeployed
or working from
home covid

REASON FOR
DELAY: staff
being redeployed
or working from
home covid



company

company

company
company
company

company

individual

company
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company
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company

company
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