EIR DISCLOSURE LOG JUN 21

Number	Data Requested	Reason Denied	Working Days to Complete	Notes
1281				REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
1282	Con29 Question3.8 outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		23	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
1283 1285 1286	Con29 Question3.8 Con29 Question3.8 outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building		18 17	3
1287 1288	Regulations Compulsory Purchase outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase		2 ⁻	
1289	Copies of documents RH Slater and son builders and Joiners change of use and decision of change of use		40	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
	Public Path Diversion Order Ribchester	Information Not Held	26	Applicant referred to Lancashire County Council

1290	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building Regulations Compulsory Purchase	10
1291	Con29 Question3.8	8
1292	Con29 Question3.8	7
1293	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and	
	Contaminated Land Land required for Public	
	Purposes Contravention of Building	
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	7
1294		
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	27
1295	Con29 Question3.8	20
1296	Con29 Question3.8	14
1297 1298	Con29 Question3.8	15
	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	24
1299	Con29 Question3.8	15
1300	outstanding notices and compulsory purchase and Contaminated Land Land required for Public Purposes Contravention of Building	REASON FOR DELAY: Information not available within statutory timescales
	Regulations Compulsory Purchase	29

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from ####### home covid **REASON FOR** DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from ####### home covid ######## ######## **REASON FOR** DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from ####### home covid

########

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from home covid REASON FOR DELAY: awaiting LCC to confirm that they hold the information

########

REASON FOR
DELAY: staff
being redeployed
or working from
#########
home covid

> REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from

####### home covid

########

REASON FOR DELAY: staff being redeployed or working from

####### home covid

company

1 company

company 1
company 1
company

1 company

1 individual

1 company

1

company

company	1
company	1
company company	1

1